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Year group Link governor Class teachers 

Nursery 
 
 

Michelle Berry Louise Coulton 
lcoulton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Reception 
 
 

Margaret Farrell Jo Hill  
jhill@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Clare Barrett 
cbarrett@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Year 1 
 
 

Nigel Morrell Jo Dale 
jdale@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Vicky Whelan 
vwhelan@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Year 2 
 
 

Emily Baylis-Tunney Joe Craig 
jcraig@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Bev Barker 
bbarker@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Year 3 
 
 

Jim Gartside Amy Fenwick 
afenwick@rochdale.sch.uk 
Tom Cleverley 
tcleverley@rochdale.sch.uk 
Gina Jones 
gjones@norden.rochdlae.sch.uk 
 

Year 4 
 
 

David Ashworth Joanne Harrison 
jharrison@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Sam Stephenson 
sstephenson@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Year 5 
 
 

Stuart Willis Fiona White 
fwhite@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Lorna Hexter 
lhexter@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
 

Year 6 
 
 

Janet Simmons John Hardie 
jhardie@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
Clare Hatton 
chatton@norden.rochdale.sch.uk 
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